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School
Medical Centre
Hospital

Georgian College
Mountainview Mall
Huronia Mall
Public Library
Police
Town Hall

Little Lake
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Seniors Residence

Bus Arrival Time

Waypoint Center

Bus Stop

Robert St.

Galloway Blvd.
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Midland Route
Midland Peak Route (7:45 am ONLY)
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Village Square Mall
Wal-Mart
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Penetanguishene Route
Shared Service Route (Served by Both Buses/Routes)

Hill Top Dr.

!( Bus Shelter

Transfer
Zone

×

:45 (Southbound)
:13 (Northbound)

:20 P
:22 M

:30 Northbound
:07 To Midland

:30 In Mintues Past the Hour
Times are Approximate

Transit Route Map
Effective April 1, 2024

MPTS :45

:57

:52
:35

:01

:22 P
:25 M

:17

:31

:33

:39

:52

:00

:02

:05

#

For more info, please contact the Town of Midland at
705-526-4275 ext. 2255 or email transit@midland.ca
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*Download the Transit app*
Scan the QR code or visit transitapp.com to download
the app onto your smartphone and plan your ride now.
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*Changes to the Midland (Red) Route*
Effective Tuesday, January 2, 2024
For more info, please see the Trial Route Changes Detail Map

available online or wherever reloadable fare cards are sold.
Location of the Changes to the Midland (Red) Route
Changed Route (On a Trial Basis Until May 31, 2024)

Route Starting Point
:45 (Southbound)
:13 (Northbound)
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From
North Midland

Scan the QR code below
to visit midland.ca/transit
for updates and information
including details about the
switch to a single Midland

(Red) Route

Visit the Mid-Pen
Transit Website

Downtown Midland
Detail Map

¯

Previously, Midland had two routes (North and
South) served by a single bus. For improved
clarity, this has been switched to show as a
single red route.The actual travelled route and
arrival times have NOT changed.

Switch to a Single
Midland (Red) Route

The Midland and Penetanguishene buses
both now go to all transfer zone locations.
Please board any bus between Superstore
and Mountainview Mall and it will take you
to the transfer point at Huronia Mall.

Transfer Zone Details

Both bus routes head to Superstore first,
Mountainview Mall next and finally Huronia
Mall. They then travel to GBGH before 
continuing on with the rest of their routes.

Point of Transfer Between Midland
and Penetanguishene Buses: 
Huronia Mall Stop by Giant Tigerkj


